
Fitness Challenge, Men’s Individual GOLD

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME Score

1 France 116 Albert R. Hoeger Z. 326 

2 Iran 122 Ali Reza Pirinijarag 312 

3 Slovakia 128 Miroslav Skadra 293 

4 Romania 121 Novac Nicusor 227 

5 Hungary 124 Gergely Somogyi 208 

6 Hungary 125 Adrian Antal 194 

7 Hungary 123 Bela Frajter 187 

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 Iran 122 Ali Reza Pirinijarag 433

2 France 115 Damian Dhugues 414

3 Greece 110 Dmitris Christodoulou 395

4 Iran 126 Hossein Rahimi 387

5 Spain 117 Catalin E. Ciuchita 385

6 Greece 112 Kanellos Kanellopoulos 364

7 Greece 111 Georgios Kourtakis 347

8 Spain 103 Carles Guerrero 208

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 France 114 Ryma Tilikete 203

2 Greece 108 Dimitra Agathangelidou 196

3 France 113 Valentina Nocera 186

4 Hungary 120 Barbara Dudas 157

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 Greece 107 Zora Eirini 373

2 Greece 108 Dimitra Agathangelidou 362

3 Spain 131 Elizabeth Pujol 358

4 Spain 118 Elena Garcia Perez 325

5 Romania 119 Diana Pivniceru 318

6 Greece 109 Ourania Arietta Tsousi 311

7 Spain 104 Paula Fernandez 305

Fitness Challenge, Men’s Individual SILVER
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Fitness Challenge, Women’s Individual GOLD

Fitness Challenge, Women’s Individual SILVER



PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 France 115 / 116 Damian Dhugues / Albert R. Hoeger Z. 438 

2 Iran 122 / 126 Ali R. Pirinijarag / Hossein Rahimi 414 

3 Hungary 123 / 124 Bela Frajter / Gergely Somogyi 313 

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 Iran 122 / 126 Ali R. Pirinijarag / Hossein Rahimi 583 

2 Greece 110 / 112 D. Christodoulou / K. Kanellopoulos 569 

3 Spain / Greece 105 / 111 Jose. A. Lazaro / Georgios Kourtakis 474 

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 France 114 / 113 Ryma Tilikete / Valentina Nocera 302 

2 Spain 106 / 137 Evelin Amate / Ruth Alvarez 251 

3 Greece 108 / 109 Dimitra Agathangelidou / Ourania A. Tsousi 218 

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 Greece 107 / 108 Zora Eirini / Dimitra Agathangelidou 491 

2 Greece/Spain 109 / 137 Ourania A. Tsousi / Ruth Alvarez 470 

3 France 114 / 113 Ryma Tilikete / Valentina Nocera 421 

PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 France 114 / 115 Ryma Tilikete / D. Dhugues 367 

2 Spain 137/ 117 Ruth Alvarez / C. E. Ciuchita 353 

3 Hungary 120 / 125 B. Dudas / A. Antal 262 

Fitness Challenge, Mixed Couples GOLD

Fitness Challenge, Men’s Couples GOLD

Fitness Challenge, Men’s Couples SILVER

Fitness Challenge, Women’s Couples GOLD

Fitness Challenge, Women’s Couples SILVER



PLACE COUNTRY No NAME  Score 

1 France 113 / 116 V. Nocera / Albert R. Hoeger Z. 492 

2 Greece 108 / 110 A. Agathagelidou / D. Christodoulou 482 

3 Spain 118 / 117 E. Garcia / C. E. Ciuchita 478 

4 Greece 107 / 112 Zora Eirini / K. Kanellopoulos 463 

5 Romania 119 / 121 Diana Pivniceru / N. Nicusor 463 

6 Spain 105 / 106 Jose A. Lazaro/Evelyn Amate 463 

PLACE No / TEAM No NAME Score

1 Iran

126

131

132

133

134

135

Hossein Rahimi

Amir Gholanzadegan

Mohammad Saeid N.M.

Ahmadveza Abdollahi

Reza Soltani

Vahid Vahdat

1 009

2

Spain

Spain

Greece

Greece

Spain

Portugal

102

105

110

112

117

136

Ignacio Esteban 

Jose Antonio Lazaro

Dimitris Christodoulou

Kanellos Kanellopoulos

Catalin E. Ciuchita

Diogo Armando Sa

845

PLACE No / TEAM No NAME Score

1

France

France

France

France

Spain

Spain

113

114

115

116

117

118

Valentina Nocera

Ryma Tilikete

Damian Dhugues

Albert R. Hoeger

Catalin E. Ciuchita

Elena Garcia

2 086

2 Greece

107

108

109

110

111

112

Eirini Zora

Dimitra Agathangelidou

Ourania Arietta Tsaousi

Dimitris Christodoulou

Georgios Kourtakis

Kanellos Kanellopoulos

1 876

3 Spain

101

102

103

104

105

106

Elisabeth Pujol

Ignacio Esteban 

Carles Guerrero

Paula Fernandez

Jose Antonio Lazaro

Evelyn Amate

1 697

Fitness Challenge, Mixed Couples SILVER

Fitness Challenge, Teams GOLD

Fitness Challenge, Teams SILVER


